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Brasenose Welfare Team 2022-23 
Dean 

Prof Adam Perry 

Main College: St Marys 
adam.perry@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

phone via the lodge: 01865 277830 

Chaplain  
Rev Julia Baldwin (MT 2022 only) 

Main College, Heberden 1 
chaplain@bnc.ox.ac.uk / 01865 

277833 or contact via lodge 

Diversity and Equality and 
Harassment Officer 

Dr Anne Edwards 

anne.edwards@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
Mobile: 07919 212467 

Sub Dean 
Dr Arnaud Petit 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Office in Main College 
subdean@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

phone via the lodge: 01865 277830 

Junior 
Dean  
(Main 
College)  
 
Arthur 
Disegna 
 
Main 
College: 
III, 4b 
junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
arthur.disegna@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

Junior 
Dean  

(Frewin)  
 

Charlotte 
Lee 

 
Frewin: 

Warden’s 
Cottage 

junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
charlotte.lee@bnc.ox.ac.uk / 

07827 332599 

Junior 
Dean  

(Frewin)  
 

Sunjuri 
Sun 

 
Frewin: 
FVII/1B 

junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
sunjuri.sun@bnc.ox.ac.uk / 

07833 431218 

Wellbeing and Diversity Officer  
Dr James Cones 

 
 james.cones@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

or contact via the lodge in emergency 
Thursdays Term Time (Only) 

Stocker Room in wks. 0-9 

College Nurse 
 
Kinneret Milgrom 
Bottom of SC XII  
01865 277883 
 
surgeries are:  

  

Mon   9:30am- 12 noon / Tues 9:00am-12 noon 
Weds  2:00pm- 6:00pm  / Thur 9:30am- 12 noon 
Fri      9:00am- 12noon 
or book an appointment in surgery hours here: 
https://it.brasenose.org/bookings/ 
you can book a face to face slot or MS Teams call 
on this booking link. college.nurse@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

 

Emergency Services – call 999 
 (police, fire, ambulance)  

Porters Lodge - 01865 277830 
NHS 111 Service - call 111 

(rapid non-emergency medical advice) 
College Doctor  

Jericho Health Centre 01865 311234 
Late Night Pharmacy 

Boots at the Cowley Retail Park 
College Dentist Studental 01865 689997 

(for dental emergencies call 111) 
University Counselling Service  

01865 270300 
Nightline (8pm-8am) 01865 270270 

Samaritans 116 123/jo@samaritans.org 

Student Support Adviser 
 

Sebastian Petzolt 
 

His new room for 
1:1s is: Main 
College: Staircase 
IX, room 5b 
 
 
1:1 slots in weeks 0-10 
Monday: 11:30-12:00 and 13:00-16:30 
Thursday: 13:00-15:00 
Friday: 12:00-14:00 
Students need to email 
studentsupport@bnc.ox.ac.uk to book a 
session with him 

HCR Welfare Officers   
Dana Vuckovic and Robyn Haggis  
hcr-welfare@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
HCR Equalities & Diversity Officer   
Aldaïr Petronilla  
hcr-diversity@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
HCR Women’s Rep   
Despoina Vasilaki  
despoina.vasilaki@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
JCR Welfare Reps   
Billie Delpino and Freddie Murley  
jcr-welfare@bnc.ox.ac.uk     
JCR Diversity and Equality Rep   
Ish Duncan  
jcr-diversity@bnc.ox.ac.uk    
JCR Women’s Officer   
Olivia McQuaid  
jcrwomensofficer@bnc.ox.ac.uk   

HCR Peer Supporters: 
eri.ichijo@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
helene.borrmann@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
jack.whitehead@bnc.ox.ac.uk     
dana.vuckovic@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
robyn.haggis@ouce.ox.ac.uk 
xinmiao.hu@physics.ox.ac.uk (Anna) 
HCR Rainbow Peer: Jack listed above  

Safety and Security Manager 
andrew.talbot@bnc.ox.ac.uk  

 
                                             Andy Talbot 
                                                   phone via the 

                                                            the lodge:  
                                                   01865 277830 

 
                                                Room:  

                                                 porter’s lodge 

 

JCR Peer Supporters 
billie.delpino@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
emily.jones@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
antoine.levie@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
freddie.murley@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
issie.tooher@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
casper.varoujian@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
jackson.spry@bnc.ox.ac.uk    
laura.stirling-barros@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
jonathan.routley@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
joseph.cary@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
 
JCR Rainbow Peer: Casper listed above 
JCR Peer of Colour: Jonathan listed above  
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